
All prices are in BGN and their equivalent in EUR, including VAT. Until the introduction of the euro as the o�cial
currency in Bulgaria, payment for goods and services is made only in BGN. 

SOFT DRINKS
MINERAL WATER
SPARKLING WATER
COCA COLA PRODUCTS
ICED TEA
ENERGY DRINK RED BULL

330 ml
250 ml
250 ml
250 ml
250 ml

BEER
DOMESTIC
IMPORTED

500 ml
330 ml

VERMUTHS AND BITTERS
MARTINI (Bianco, Dry and Rosso)
CAMPARI
FERNET-BRANCA
BRANCA MENTA
JÄGERMEISTER

100 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
30 ml

LIQUEURS
KAHLUA
MALIBU
COINTREAU
DRAMBUIE
TIA MARIA
AFTER SHOCK
AMARETTO
BAILEY'S

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
30 ml
50 ml

5
5
5
5
9

8
9

8
9
9
9
9

8
8
9
9
8
8
8

BGN EUR

2.56
2.56
2.56
2.56
4.60

4.09
4.60

4.09
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60

4.09
4.09
4.60
4.60
4.09
4.09
4.09

50 ml 10 5.11



HENNESSY V.S
HENNESSY V.S.O.P
HENNESSY XO

ANISSED BASED DRINKS
PERNOD
OUZO BABATZIN
OUZO MINI

WHISKY
SCOTCH WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO

ROYAL SALUTE 21 YO

JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

DIMPLE

All prices are in BGN and their equivalent in EUR, including VAT. Until the introduction of the euro as the o�cial
currency in Bulgaria, payment for goods and services is made only in BGN. 

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

14
24
77

7.16
12.27
39.37

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

9
9
6

4.60
4.60
3.07

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

7

12

35

66

20

62

15

3.58

6.14

17.90

33.75

10.23

31.70

7.67

COGNAC AND BRANDY BGN EUR



SINGLE MALT WHISKY

THE GLENLIVET 15 YO

SINGLETON 15 YO

SINGLETON 18 YO

TALISKER 10 YO

ABERLOUR 18 YO

GLENFARCLAS 30 YEARS OLD

GLENGOYNE 25 YEARS OLD

GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS OLD

GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS OLD

GLENMORANGIE 15 YO

MACALLAN 15 YEARS OLD

MACALLAN RARE CASK

IRISH WHISKY

BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH

BUSHMILLS 10 YO

TENNESSEE WHISKEY

GENTLEMEN JACK

All prices are in BGN and their equivalent in EUR, including VAT. Until the introduction of the euro as the o�cial
currency in Bulgaria, payment for goods and services is made only in BGN. 

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

9

10

15

4.60

5.11

7.67

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

28

20

52

18

50

250

180

25

32

39

48

135

14.32

10.23

26.59

9.20

25.56

127.82

92.03

12.78

16.36

19.94

25.54

69.02

BGN EUR



BOURBON

BULLEIT BOURBON

BULLEIT RYE

ТЕQUILA
JOSE CUERVO SOLVER/ GOLD
JOSE CUERVO REPOSATO
DON JULIO BLANCO

RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE / DARK / SPICE

GIN
GORDON'S
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY 10
HENDRICK’S

All prices are in BGN and their equivalent in EUR, including VAT. Until the introduction of the euro as the o�cial
currency in Bulgaria, payment for goods and services is made only in BGN. 

50 ml

50 ml

30 ml
30 ml
30 ml

50 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

14

14

8
10
15

8

7
7

14
14

7.16

7.16

4.09
5.11
7.67

4.09

3.58
3.58
7.16
7.16

BGN EUR



VODKA
SMIRNOFF
KETEL ONE
BELUGA
BELUGA TRANSATLANTIC RACING
BELUGA GOLD
BELVEDERE

RAKIA
BURGAS 63
BURGAS 63 BARREL AGED
ARISTOCRAT
BRANKO QUINCE PREMIUM
BRANKO WILLIAM PEAR

All prices are in BGN and their equivalent in EUR, including VAT. Until the introduction of the euro as the o�cial
currency in Bulgaria, payment for goods and services is made only in BGN. 

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

7
10
18
24
50
15

5
7
9

14
12

3.58
5.11
9.20

12.27
25.56
7.67

2.56
3.58
4.60
7.16
6.14

BGN EUR



COCKTAILS
COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut vodka, cranberry juice, Cointreau and lime

DRY MARTINI

Beefeater gin and martini dry

GIN FIZZ

Beefeater gin, lemon juice, sugar and soda water

DAIQUIRI

Havana Club 3, lime and sugar

SAN FRANCISCO

Orange juice, pineapple juice, lemon juice and grenadine

MOJITO

Havana Club 3, lime, mint, sugar and soda water

CUBA LIBRE

Havana Club 3, Coca Cola and lime

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, prosecco, orange and soda water

All prices are in BGN and their equivalent in EUR, including VAT. Until the introduction of the euro as the o�cial
currency in Bulgaria, payment for goods and services is made only in BGN. 

150 ml

150 ml

200 ml

150 ml

200 ml

150 ml

200 ml

200 ml

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

6.14

6.14

6.14

6.14

6.14

6.14

6.14

6.14

BGN EUR


