

SOFT DRINKS

		BGN	EUR
MINERAL WATER	330 ml	5	2.56
SPARKLING WATER	250 ml	5	2.56
COCA COLA PRODUCTS	250 ml	5	2.56
ICED TEA	250 ml	5	2.56
ENERGY DRINK RED BULL	250 ml	9	4.60

BEER

DOMESTIC	500 ml	8	4.09
IMPORTED	330 ml	9	4.60

VERMUTHS AND BITTERS

MARTINI (Bianco, Dry and Rosso)	100 ml	8	4.09
CAMPARI	50 ml	9	4.60
FERNET-BRANCA	50 ml	9	4.60
BRANCA MENTA	50 ml	9	4.60
JÄGERMEISTER	30 ml	9	4.60

LIQUEURS

KAHLUA	50 ml	8	4.09
MALIBU	50 ml	8	4.09
COINTREAU	50 ml	9	4.60
DRAMBUIE	50 ml	9	4.60
TIA MARIA	50 ml	8	4.09
AFTER SHOCK	30 ml	8	4.09
AMARETTO	50 ml	8	4.09
BAILEY'S	50 ml	10	5.11

All prices are in BGN and their equivalent in EUR, including VAT. Until the introduction of the euro as the official currency in Bulgaria, payment for goods and services is made only in BGN.

COGNAC AND BRANDY

		BGN	EUR
HENNESSY V.S	50 ml	14	7.16
HENNESSY V.S.O.P	50 ml	24	12.27
HENNESSY XO	50 ml	77	39.37

ANISSED BASED DRINKS

PERNOD	50 ml	9	4.60
OUZO BABATZIN	50 ml	9	4.60
OUZO MINI	50 ml	6	3.07

WHISKY

SCOTCH WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	50 ml	7	3.58
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	50 ml	12	6.14
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO	50 ml	35	17.90
ROYAL SALUTE 21 YO	50 ml	66	33.75
JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN LABEL	50 ml	20	10.23
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	50 ml	62	31.70
DIMPLE	50 ml	15	7.67

All prices are in BGN and their equivalent in EUR, including VAT. Until the introduction of the euro as the official currency in Bulgaria, payment for goods and services is made only in BGN.

SINGLE MALT WHISKY		BGN	EUR
THE GLENLIVET 15 YO	50 ml	28	14.32
SINGLETON 15 YO	50 ml	20	10.23
SINGLETON 18 YO	50 ml	52	26.59
TALISKER 10 YO	50 ml	18	9.20
ABERLOUR 18 YO	50 ml	50	25.56
GLENFARCLAS 30 YEARS OLD	50 ml	250	127.82
GLENGOYNE 25 YEARS OLD	50 ml	180	92.03
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS OLD	50 ml	25	12.78
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS OLD	50 ml	32	16.36
GLENMORANGIE 15 YO	50 ml	39	19.94
MACALLAN 15 YEARS OLD	50 ml	48	25.54
MACALLAN RARE CASK	50 ml	135	69.02

IRISH WHISKY

BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH	50 ml	9	4.60
BUSHMILLS 10 YO	50 ml	10	5.11

TENNESSEE WHISKEY

GENTLEMEN JACK	50 ml	15	7.67
----------------	-------	----	------

All prices are in BGN and their equivalent in EUR, including VAT. Until the introduction of the euro as the official currency in Bulgaria, payment for goods and services is made only in BGN.

BOURBON

		BGN	EUR
BULLEIT BOURBON	50 ml	14	7.16
BULLEIT RYE	50 ml	14	7.16

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO SOLVER/ GOLD	30 ml	8	4.09
JOSE CUERVO REPOSATO	30 ml	10	5.11
DON JULIO BLANCO	30 ml	15	7.67

RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE / DARK / SPICE	50 ml	8	4.09
-------------------------------------	-------	---	------

GIN

GORDON'S	50 ml	7	3.58
TANQUERAY	50 ml	7	3.58
TANQUERAY 10	50 ml	14	7.16
HENDRICK'S	50 ml	14	7.16

All prices are in BGN and their equivalent in EUR, including VAT. Until the introduction of the euro as the official currency in Bulgaria, payment for goods and services is made only in BGN.

VODKA

		BGN	EUR
SMIRNOFF	50 ml	7	3.58
KETEL ONE	50 ml	10	5.11
BELUGA	50 ml	18	9.20
BELUGA TRANSATLANTIC RACING	50 ml	24	12.27
BELUGA GOLD	50 ml	50	25.56
BELVEDERE	50 ml	15	7.67

RAKIA

BURGAS 63	50 ml	5	2.56
BURGAS 63 BARREL AGED	50 ml	7	3.58
ARISTOCRAT	50 ml	9	4.60
BRANKO QUINCE PREMIUM	50 ml	14	7.16
BRANKO WILLIAM PEAR	50 ml	12	6.14

All prices are in BGN and their equivalent in EUR, including VAT. Until the introduction of the euro as the official currency in Bulgaria, payment for goods and services is made only in BGN.

COCKTAILS

		BGN	EUR
COSMOPOLITAN			
<i>Absolut vodka, cranberry juice, Cointreau and lime</i>	150 ml	12	6.14
DRY MARTINI			
<i>Beefeater gin and martini dry</i>	150 ml	12	6.14
GIN FIZZ			
<i>Beefeater gin, lemon juice, sugar and soda water</i>	200 ml	12	6.14
DAIQUIRI			
<i>Havana Club 3, lime and sugar</i>	150 ml	12	6.14
SAN FRANCISCO			
<i>Orange juice, pineapple juice, lemon juice and grenadine</i>	200 ml	12	6.14
MOJITO			
<i>Havana Club 3, lime, mint, sugar and soda water</i>	150 ml	12	6.14
CUBA LIBRE			
<i>Havana Club 3, Coca Cola and lime</i>	200 ml	12	6.14
APEROL SPRITZ			
<i>Aperol, prosecco, orange and soda water</i>	200 ml	12	6.14

All prices are in BGN and their equivalent in EUR, including VAT. Until the introduction of the euro as the official currency in Bulgaria, payment for goods and services is made only in BGN.